## SHENANDOAH SHORES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

3290 Shenandoah Shores Rd., Front Royal, VA 22630

Date:

I (We), the undersigned owner(s) of the real property described below located in Shenandoah Shores, Warren County, VA, hereby apply for membership in the SHENANDOAH SHORES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. (a sanitary district). Membership confers a voting right and eligibility to serve in an elective capacity on the Association's Board of Directors. I (We) understand that this Association is a nonprofit Corporation organized for the purposes of operating and maintaining road and other common-service facilities in Shenandoah Shores for the mutual benefit of property owners therein.

I (We) further understand that the only cost for which I (we) will be liable is the Sanitary District fee as contained in Article 13 of the Protective Covenants, Conditions, Reservations and Restrictions, Shenandoah Shores, along with the agreement made on May 4th, 1987 and amendment dated June 3, 1993 between the Board of Supervisors of Warren County and the Board of Directors recorded in the Office of the Clerk, Warren County, VA, except that if I (we) choose to participate in any additional services, I (we) will pay my (our) fair share of the costs thereof.

I (We) own the following lot(s) in Shenandoah Shores:

\*Block applicable only to lots in Section One.

LOT NO	BLOCK *	SECTION
LOT NO	BLOCK *	SECTION
LOT NO	BLOCK *	SECTION

Signature		
Print Name		

Print Name	

Signature	
Print Name	

Address \_\_\_\_\_